

The Celebration Box Ingredients and Allergens

- **37.5cl Raspberry Gin Fizz**

12.5% ABV

- **Dark Chocolate and Orange Mini Welsh Cakes**

TBC

- **Chocolate Orange Brownie Box**

Dark Chocolate (19%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: E322 (SOYA), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Butter [MILK], Brown Sugar, Sugar, EGG, WHEAT Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin], Orange Concentrate (8%) [Sugar, Water, Orange Peel, Orange Juice Concentrate, Orange Oil, Colours: E160c and E160a, Gelling agent: E440, Stabiliser: E412, Acidity Regulator: E330 Preservatives: E202, Antioxidant: E300], Cocoa Powder, Dusting Powder [Dextrose, Cornflour, Palm Oil, Flavouring], Flavouring

Additional Ingredient Info For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a factory that handles nuts and sesame seeds

- **Salted Caramel Medallions**

Ingredients: Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soya lecithin, natural vanilla, glucose syrup, condensed milk (milk), sustainable palm oil, butter oil (milk), E903, sea salt

- **Ginger Shortbread Biscuits**

TBC